Individual Best Times (Masters)

Elizabeth Allen - (1223421) - Oswestry Otters SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

45.01
52.47
2:01.33
4:32.04
56.53
56.80

4:11.40

FINA Pts

144
171
147
129
80
105

126

Swim
Date

03/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024

Swim Wales Open Masters 2024

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
MAS1126 0
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